
                        MAAC XC CHAMPIONNSHIPS 2022 

                          HOSTED BY SIENA COLLEGE 

                             OCTOBER 29, 2022 

                         THE CROSSINGS OF COLONIE 

                                LATHAM, NY 

 

                             WOMENS RACE - 6K 

                      RESULTS BY FINISH RIGHT TIMING 

                            WWW.FINISHRIGHT.COM 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Place Name                Div Sch Di School                    Women   Pace      

===== =================== === === == ========================= ======= =====  

    1 Olivia Lomascolo      1   1 SR Siena                     21:13.6  5:42  

    2 Emily Young           2   1 SR Quinnipiac                21:23.2  5:45  

    3 Liv DiStefano         1   2 JR Quinnipiac                21:30.8  5:47  

    4 Delia McDade Clay     1   2 SO Siena                     21:31.8  5:47  

    5 Rachel St. Germain    1   3 FR Quinnipiac                21:32.5  5:47  

    6 Tayla Gunton          2   1 FR Iona                      21:39.3  5:49  

    7 Alessandra Zaffina    2   4 JR Quinnipiac                21:41.6  5:50  

    8 Elaine Atanasova      3   3 JR Siena                     21:42.4  5:50  

    9 Corinne Barney        4   5 JR Quinnipiac                21:45.1  5:51  

   10 Teagan Schein-Becke   3   1 SR Rider                     21:46.5  5:51  

   11 Gabrielle Toth        5   2 JR Iona                      21:51.8  5:52  

   12 Madison Klein         2   3 SO Iona                      21:52.4  5:53  

   13 Molly Connelly        6   1 JR Mount St. Mary's          22:15.9  5:59  

   14 Cara Du Preez         3   4 FR Iona                      22:18.2  5:59  

   15 Samantha Kehler       3   1 SO Marist                    22:19.8  6:00  

   16 Stephanie Queiroz     4   4 FR Siena                     22:26.3  6:02  

   17 Claire Gardner        4   5 SO Siena                     22:26.5  6:02  

   18 Andria Scaglione      7   1 JR Manhattan                 22:28.2  6:02  

   19 Marissa Silba         4   1 SR Canisius                  22:30.6  6:03  

   20 Hannah Belleville     5   2 SO Marist                    22:31.9  6:03  

   21 Katie Hesler          6   6 SO Siena                     22:33.2  6:03  

   22 Maya Richardson       8   5 JR Iona                      22:34.5  6:04  

   23 Parker O'Brien        5   3 FR Marist                    22:37.0  6:04  

   24 Olivia Moran          5   2 SR Canisius                  22:37.7  6:05  

   25 Jules Jones           9   3 JR Canisius                  22:40.5  6:05  

   26 Jordan O'Neill        7   2 SO Rider                     22:41.6  6:06  

   27 Grace Michaud         8   6 SO Quinnipiac                22:42.6  6:06  

   28 McKenna Arguien       6   6 FR Iona                      22:42.9  6:06  

   29 Courtney Kitchen      6   1 SR Fairfield                 22:47.8  6:07  

   30 Marisa Keiser        10   7 JR Quinnipiac                22:47.9  6:07  

   31 Julia Caputo          9   7 SO Siena                     22:49.2  6:08  

   32 Oliva de la Torre C  11   3 JR Rider                     22:53.6  6:09  

   33 Danielle Grosso       7   2 SR Fairfield                 22:55.4  6:09  

   34 Chloe Poulos          7   8 FR Siena                     23:03.2  6:11  

   35 Grace Sparrow        10   7 SO Iona                      23:03.3  6:12  

   36 Adele Alexander      11   4 SO Marist                    23:07.2  6:13  

   37 Grace Medei          12   4 SO Rider                     23:08.3  6:13  

   38 Sierra Gray           8   8 FR Quinnipiac                23:09.7  6:13  

   39 Tess Bossdorf         9   9 FR Quinnipiac                23:10.9  6:14  

   40 Ana Caliri           12  10 JR Quinnipiac                23:14.0  6:14  

   41 Nicola Scaglione     13   2 JR Manhattan                 23:16.5  6:15  

   42 Sierra Fisher        10   5 FR Marist                    23:22.0  6:17  

   43 Anaiya Bobo          13   6 SO Marist                    23:22.8  6:17  

   44 Asia Mercier         14  11 JR Quinnipiac                23:23.0  6:17  

   45 Makala Hansen        11   5 FR Rider                     23:25.4  6:17  

   46 Miranda Gilbert      14   9 SO Siena                     23:25.6  6:17  

   47 Jacqueline Appenhei  12   4 FR Canisius                  23:26.8  6:18  

   48 Kate Murtagh         15   7 SO Marist                    23:27.5  6:18  

   49 Lydia Keys           16  12 SO Quinnipiac                23:35.5  6:20  

   50 Sophia Vinciguerra   15  10 JR Siena                     23:36.2  6:20  



   51 Cassidy Phillips     16  13 JR Quinnipiac                23:37.7  6:21  

   52 Raven Stanet         17   8 SO Marist                    23:39.3  6:21  

   53 Annina Marullo        8   1 SR Niagara                   23:41.3  6:22  

   54 Kate Sherman         13   8 FR Iona                      23:42.2  6:22  

   55 Raihana Yameogo      14   6 FR Rider                     23:43.3  6:22  

   56 Shelby Piccinic       9   1 SR St. Peter's               23:45.4  6:23  

   57 Keira Flaherty       18  11 SO Siena                     23:46.7  6:23  

   58 Margaret Nawojski    15   2 FR Niagara                   23:47.4  6:23  

   59 Alissa Mete          19   3 SO Niagara                   23:53.0  6:25  

   60 Lizzie Brown         20  12 SO Siena                     23:59.5  6:27  

   61 Catherine Lanahan    17   3 JR Fairfield                 24:00.2  6:27  

   62 Clare Veverka        18  14 JR Quinnipiac                24:01.4  6:27  

   63 Alexa Doe            16   9 FR Iona                      24:03.6  6:28  

   64 Bella Cannizzo       17   3 FR Manhattan                 24:11.9  6:30  

   65 Christina Gunsalus   21  15 SO Quinnipiac                24:13.7  6:30  

   66 Sara Mueller         22   4 SO Niagara                   24:23.5  6:33  

   67 Christina Diorio     18   9 FR Marist                    24:30.0  6:35  

   68 Evelyn Gonzalez-Val  19   4 JR Manhattan                 24:32.8  6:36  

   69 Alison DiClemente    19  16 FR Quinnipiac                24:33.9  6:36  

   70 Taylor Heschke       23   5 SO Canisius                  24:35.1  6:36  

   71 Emily Litke          20  10 FR Marist                    24:35.4  6:36  

   72 Rylee Campeau        10   6 SR Canisius                  24:37.8  6:37  

   73 Emily DallaRiva      20   4 JR Fairfield                 24:41.8  6:38  

   74 Krisantha Spencer    24   7 SO Rider                     24:42.1  6:38  

   75 Cosmina Spiridon     25  10 SO Iona                      24:46.9  6:39  

   76 Fiona Mohl           26   5 SO Manhattan                 24:47.4  6:39  

   77 Jen McClintock       27  13 SO Siena                     24:48.7  6:40  

   78 Sophia Jones         21  17 FR Quinnipiac                24:50.7  6:40  

   79 Karlie Genevive      22  11 FR Marist                    24:55.9  6:42  

   80 Belle Painter        28  14 SO Siena                     24:56.5  6:42  

   81 Christina Peppy      23  15 FR Siena                     24:58.3  6:42  

   82 Mary Dougherty       29  12 SO Marist                    24:59.7  6:43  

   83 Kaitlin DeForest     24  16 FR Siena                     25:01.1  6:43  

   84 Anna Weissenberg     11   5 SR Fairfield                 25:02.8  6:44  

   85 Ellie Dorian         30   2 SO Mount St. Mary's          25:06.2  6:44  

   86 Kylie Conroy         31   6 SO Manhattan                 25:15.4  6:47  

   87 Caitlin McCann       21  13 JR Marist                    25:16.2  6:47  

   88 Margaret Pappas      32   7 SO Manhattan                 25:23.5  6:49  

   89 Mary Campbell        33   3 SO Mount St. Mary's          25:23.8  6:49  

   90 Sarah Pawlow         34   7 SO Canisius                  25:26.9  6:50  

   91 Sara Leavens         12  14 SR Marist                    25:29.9  6:51  

   92 Grace Mangold        25   8 FR Rider                     25:33.2  6:52  

   93 Alexandra Messina    26   6 FR Fairfield                 25:35.3  6:52  

   94 Rebecca Drohen       13   7 SR Fairfield                 25:44.9  6:55  

   95 Erin Billigmeier     35   4 SO Mount St. Mary's          25:45.9  6:55  

   96 Julianna Tourangeau  27  17 FR Siena                     25:47.4  6:56  

   97 Kate Pratt           36   5 SO Niagara                   25:53.5  6:57  

   98 Brynne Ketchum       14   8 SR Canisius                  26:04.6  7:00  

   99 Maeve Parrish        28   5 FR Mount St. Mary's          26:36.8  7:09  

  100 Greta Stuckey        22  15 JR Marist                    26:41.3  7:10  

  101 Madison Garcia       29   6 FR Mount St. Mary's          26:42.4  7:10  

  102 Abigail Bossdorf     30  18 FR Quinnipiac                26:45.2  7:11  

  103 Megan Furlong        31   8 FR Fairfield                 26:46.2  7:11  

  104 Lydia Chunco         37   6 SO Niagara                   26:51.6  7:13  

  105 Mattingly O'Rourke   32  18 FR Siena                     26:54.2  7:13  

  106 Ellie Bomberger      38   7 SO Mount St. Mary's          26:59.8  7:15  

  107 Haley Rieckelman     33   9 FR Fairfield                 27:21.9  7:21  

  108 Cali Marck           34   9 FR Rider                     27:38.2  7:25  

  109 Kayleigh Cluck       35   9 FR Canisius                  27:44.7  7:27  

  110 Caroline Burns       39  10 SO Fairfield                 27:47.5  7:28  

  111 Emma Strickland      40   8 SO Mount St. Mary's          27:57.1  7:30  

  112 Kaylah Davis         15   2 SR St. Peter's               28:14.1  7:35  

  113 Hunter Von Ahn       23  16 JR Marist                    28:17.3  7:36  



  114 Madison Whited       41  17 SO Marist                    28:23.7  7:37  

  115 Anaya Jennings       36   3 FR St. Peter's               28:44.1  7:43  

  116 Natalie Spadaccini   37   9 FR Mount St. Mary's          28:45.6  7:43  

  117 Miranda Curto        16  11 SR Fairfield                 28:47.9  7:44  

  118 Mackenzie Schubert   38  18 FR Marist                    28:57.9  7:47  

  119 Juliana Geniti       24  19 JR Marist                    28:59.1  7:47  

  120 Diamond McLaughlin   42   4 SO St. Peter's               29:01.7  7:48  

  121 Kierra Pickard       39  12 FR Fairfield                 30:14.0  8:07  

  122 Karilynn Jimenez     40   5 FR St. Peter's               30:24.3  8:10  

  123 Sofia Aguilar        41  10 FR Mount St. Mary's          31:06.4  8:21  

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                                TEAM SCORES 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1.    26  Quinnipiac                (21:34.7  107:53.2 0:21.9) 

======================================== 

  1      2  Emily Young            SR 21:23.2 

  2      3  Liv DiStefano          JR 21:30.8 

  3      5  Rachel St. Germain     FR 21:32.5 

  4      7  Alessandra Zaffina     JR 21:41.6 

  5      9  Corinne Barney         JR 21:45.1 

  6   ( 27) Grace Michaud          SO 22:42.6 

  7   ( 30) Marisa Keiser          JR 22:47.9 

 

  2.    46  Siena                     (21:52.2  109:20.6 1:12.9) 

======================================== 

  1      1  Olivia Lomascolo       SR 21:13.6 

  2      4  Delia McDade Clay      SO 21:31.8 

  3      8  Elaine Atanasova       JR 21:42.4 

  4     16  Stephanie Queiroz      FR 22:26.3 

  5     17  Claire Gardner         SO 22:26.5 

  6   ( 21) Katie Hesler           SO 22:33.2 

  7   ( 31) Julia Caputo           SO 22:49.2 

 

  3.    65  Iona                      (22:03.3  110:16.2 0:55.2) 

======================================== 

  1      6  Tayla Gunton           FR 21:39.3 

  2     11  Gabrielle Toth         JR 21:51.8 

  3     12  Madison Klein          SO 21:52.4 

  4     14  Cara Du Preez          FR 22:18.2 

  5     22  Maya Richardson        JR 22:34.5 

  6   ( 28) McKenna Arguien        FR 22:42.9 

  7   ( 34) Grace Sparrow          SO 23:03.3 

 

  4.   131  Marist                    (22:47.6  113:57.9 1:02.2) 

======================================== 

  1     15  Samantha Kehler        SO 22:19.8 

  2     20  Hannah Belleville      SO 22:31.9 

  3     23  Parker O'Brien         FR 22:37.0 

  4     35  Adele Alexander        SO 23:07.2 

  5     38  Sierra Fisher          FR 23:22.0 

  6   ( 39) Anaiya Bobo            SO 23:22.8 

  7   ( 42) Kate Murtagh           SO 23:27.5 

 

  5.   144  Rider                     (22:47.1  113:55.4 1:38.9) 

======================================== 

  1     10  Teagan Schein-Becker   SR 21:46.5 

  2     26  Jordan O'Neill         SO 22:41.6 

  3     32  Oliva de la Torre Co   JR 22:53.6 

  4     36  Grace Medei            SO 23:08.3 

  5     40  Makala Hansen          FR 23:25.4 

  6   ( 44) Raihana Yameogo        FR 23:43.3 

  7   ( 55) Krisantha Spencer      SO 24:42.1 



 

  6.   161  Canisius                  (23:10.2  115:50.7 2:04.5) 

======================================== 

  1     19  Marissa Silba          SR 22:30.6 

  2     24  Olivia Moran           SR 22:37.7 

  3     25  Jules Jones            JR 22:40.5 

  4     41  Jacqueline Appenheimer FR 23:26.8 

  5     52  Taylor Heschke         SO 24:35.1 

  6   ( 53) Rylee Campeau          SR 24:37.8 

  7   ( 62) Sarah Pawlow           SO 25:26.9 

 

  7.   211  Manhattan                 (23:51.4  119:16.8 2:19.2) 

======================================== 

  1     18  Andria Scaglione       JR 22:28.2 

  2     37  Nicola Scaglione       JR 23:16.5 

  3     49  Bella Cannizzo         FR 24:11.9 

  4     51  Evelyn Gonzalez-Valle  JR 24:32.8 

  5     56  Fiona Mohl             SO 24:47.4 

  6   ( 59) Kylie Conroy           SO 25:15.4 

  7   ( 60) Margaret Pappas        SO 25:23.5 

 

  8.   221  Fairfield                 (23:53.6  119:28.0 2:15.0) 

======================================== 

  1     29  Courtney Kitchen       SR 22:47.8 

  2     33  Danielle Grosso        SR 22:55.4 

  3     48  Catherine Lanahan      JR 24:00.2 

  4     54  Emily DallaRiva        JR 24:41.8 

  5     57  Anna Weissenberg       SR 25:02.8 

  6   ( 63) Alexandra Messina      FR 25:35.3 

  7   ( 64) Rebecca Drohen         SR 25:44.9 

 

  9.   252  Niagara                   (24:19.8  121:38.7 2:12.2) 

======================================== 

  1     43  Annina Marullo         SR 23:41.3 

  2     46  Margaret Nawojski      FR 23:47.4 

  3     47  Alissa Mete            SO 23:53.0 

  4     50  Sara Mueller           SO 24:23.5 

  5     66  Kate Pratt             SO 25:53.5 

  6   ( 69) Lydia Chunco           SO 26:51.6 

 

 10.   264  Mount St. Mary's          (25:01.8  125:08.6 4:20.9) 

======================================== 

  1     13  Molly Connelly         JR 22:15.9 

  2     58  Ellie Dorian           SO 25:06.2 

  3     61  Mary Campbell          SO 25:23.8 

  4     65  Erin Billigmeier       SO 25:45.9 

  5     67  Maeve Parrish          FR 26:36.8 

  6   ( 68) Madison Garcia         FR 26:42.4 

  7   ( 70) Ellie Bomberger        SO 26:59.8 

 

 11.   335  St. Peter's               (28:02.0  140:09.6 6:38.9) 

======================================== 

  1     45  Shelby Piccinic        SR 23:45.4 

  2     71  Kaylah Davis           SR 28:14.1 

  3     72  Anaya Jennings         FR 28:44.1 

  4     73  Diamond McLaughlin     SO 29:01.7 

  5     74  Karilynn Jimenez       FR 30:24.3 

  6   ( 75) KaRynn Hill            SO         

 

 

 


